
Youth Colour Climbing Festival Imst (YCCF)

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

15.3.2026 21:201 / 4

U12 Weiblich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q Rk

1 48 GRŽETIĆ Nea 2012 SPK Fothia CRO 27 (1) 32 (2) 59 (2)

2 16 HANNA Ehnes 2012 DAV Frankfurt am Main GER 23 (5) 33 (1) 56 (10)

3 32 PALI Hanna 2012 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT 23 (5) 32 (2) 55 (1)

4 7 RASZKOVA Julie 2012 Rocky Monkeys Brno CZE 27 (1) 28 (9) 55 (5)

5 4 SOHM Lina 2012 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 26 (3) 29 (4) 55 (6)

6 34 GIESER Rosalie 2012 DAV Kaiserslautern GER 25 (4) 29 (4) 54 (3)

7 20 ŘEPKOVÁ Eva 2012 CZE 22 (7) 29 (4) 51 (7)

8 23 VIERHAUSER Mariella 2012 ÖAV Wolfurt VLBG AUT 21 (10) 29 (4) 50 (4)

9 13 MÄRZINGER Anna Maria 2012 ÖAV Linz OÖ AUT 22 (7) 28 (9) 50 (9)

10 11 KREUTZBERG Lena 2012 GER 21 (10) 24 (14) 45 (11)

11 21 HUBMANN Eva 2013 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 15 (13) 29 (4) 44 (11)

12 2 FRASER Olivia 2012 GBR 18 (12) 24 (14) 42 (16)

13 41 GRASS Leni Elisa 2013 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 13 (14) 28 (9) 41 (14)

14 50 MIGACZ Emilia 2012 POL 22 (7) 15 (19) 37 (7)

15 52 KETTLE Lily 2012 GBR 10 (19) 27 (12) 37 (13)

16 37 MACHITIDZE Maria 2012 GEO 12 (15) 24 (14) 36 (19)

17 17 SIWA Lena 2012 KS Korona Kraków POL 11 (18) 24 (14) 35 (17)

18 49 SWOSZOWSKA Łucja 2013 KS Korona Kraków POL 10 (19) 25 (13) 35 (18)

19 54 NIKOLAUS Kira 2012 ÖAV Linz OÖ AUT 12 (15) 16 (18) 28 (20)

20 12 JÚNOVÁ Hanka 2013 K2 Žilina SVK 12 (15) 8 (20) 20 (15)
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U14 Weiblich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q Rk

1 212 WARD Jessica 2011 GBR 45 (2) 54 (1) 99 (4)

2 233 CASETTA Milena 2010 SRB 46 (1) 50 (2) 96 (2)

3 219 BODANSKÁ Adéla 2010 Vertikon Zlín CZE 37 (3) 48 (3) 85 (1)

4 232 GRAF Ella 2011 ÖAV Zillertal TIR GER 35 (4) 42 (6) 77 (4)

5 245 HAID Luisa 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 28 (6) 45 (4) 73 (8)

6 213 FISCHER Lili 2010 HUN 30 (5) 38 (7) 68 (7)

7 205 STIENKOVA Yeva 2010 Ukraine UKR 19 (14) 43 (5) 62 (3)

8 220 NUTTALL Florence 2010 Oakwood Youth Climbi GBR 28 (6) 32 (10) 60 (6)

9 258 HASELWANTER Lara 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 20 (9) 37 (8) 57 (14)

10 227 MIGALOVA Mia 2010 HOROLEZCI Jeseník CZE 19 (14) 37 (8) 56 (16)

11 225 BERNAT Natalia 2010 PZA/UKA/Murall POL 23 (8) 29 (18) 52 (11)

12 252 KLEEWEIN Lea 2011 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 20 (9) 32 (10) 52 (17)

13 206 KAUEROVA Lily 2011 HOROLEZCI Jeseník CZE 20 (9) 32 (10) 52 (18)

14 208 MAIR Anja 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 19 (14) 32 (10) 51 (12)

15 251 ALCER Elena 2011 POL 20 (9) 31 (15) 51 (14)

16 246 HARTMANN Seline 2011 SUI 19 (14) 31 (15) 50 (10)

17 253 EHRHART Anna 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 19 (14) 31 (15) 50 (18)

18 257 LUBY Zuzanna 2010 PZA/Avatar Krakow POL 15 (20) 32 (10) 47 (9)

19 230 OBERRAUTER Marlene 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 19 (14) 28 (19) 47 (13)

20 238 FICHTE Leonie 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT 20 (9) 25 (20) 45 (18)
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U12 Männlich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q Rk

1 278 PANKOV Kostiantyn 2012 UKR 37 (2) 36 (1) 73 (13)

2 295 LIS Jerzy 2012 POL 31 (5) 35 (2) 66 (4)

3 285 BALSAI Mihály 2012 HUN 31 (5) 34 (3) 65 (1)

4 269 RAUCH Lorenz 2012 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 39 (1) 26 (7) 65 (6)

5 303 RAFAILOV Michail 2012 Varnaclimbing BUL 32 (4) 30 (5) 62 (3)

6 286 BREITBACH Benjamin 2012 DAV Frankfurt am Main GER 26 (11) 33 (4) 59 (4)

7 300 GONDŽÚR Juraj 2012 K2 Žilina SVK 37 (2) 21 (12) 58 (2)

8 297 BODANSKÝ Miroslav 2012 CZE 27 (10) 26 (7) 53 (14)

9 311 HOWELLS Joey 2012 White Spider GBR 30 (7) 22 (9) 52 (6)

10 298 BOUWKNEGT Paul 2012 GBR 24 (13) 27 (6) 51 (9)

11 282 WILLE Paul 2012 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 29 (8) 21 (12) 50 (20)

12 308 LEE Yungchen 2013 BEL 22 (14) 22 (9) 44 (12)

13 276 MACHWIRTH Jan 2012 GER 22 (14) 22 (9) 44 (15)

14 281 KRALIK Tomas 2013 CZE 22 (14) 21 (12) 43 (18)

15 274 REITER-STEINER Wilhelm 2012 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 29 (8) 12 (19) 41 (19)

16 280 CINCA Albert Samuel 2012 CS Alternative TM ROU 26 (11) 14 (15) 40 (8)

17 309 PERNICKÝ  Rudolf 2012 Vertikon Zlín CZE 22 (14) 13 (16) 35 (10)

18 305 KOVATS Balint 2013 HUN 22 (14) 13 (16) 35 (17)

19 314 PRINZ Áron Dániel 2012 HUN 20 (19) 13 (16) 33 (11)

20 288 GÄCHTER Emil 2012 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 20 (19) 12 (19) 32 (15)
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Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q Rk

1 308 LEITNER Julian 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 56 (2) 43 (1) 99 (1)

2 344 ÖCKHER Nikolaus 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 50 (3) 42 (2) 92 (5)

3 341 SUCHAN Maxmilián 2011 CZE 57 (1) 33 (5) 90 (1)

4 313 SUCHY David 2011 CZE 46 (4) 42 (2) 88 (3)

5 339 COPPIETERS Célestin 2010 BEL 46 (4) 33 (5) 79 (10)

6 338 HUBMANN Raphael 2011 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 42 (6) 36 (4) 78 (7)

7 327 FRONCZAK Krzysztof 2010 POL 39 (10) 33 (5) 72 (8)

8 360 JOAS Benedikt 2011 GER 37 (12) 32 (8) 69 (4)

9 318 FÜRSTNER Leon 2010 MHSSZ HUN 40 (7) 29 (14) 69 (13)

10 332 MAYER-TOLLINGER Felix 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 38 (11) 30 (9) 68 (5)

11 348 HLADKYKH TYMUR 2011 Odessa Youth Climbing UKR 40 (7) 23 (19) 63 (15)

12 317 BROWNE Max 2010 GBR 32 (13) 29 (14) 61 (14)

13 337 MARCISZ Antoni 2010 POL 29 (14) 30 (9) 59 (10)

14 361 FARDA Stanislav 2010 Vertikon Zlín CZE 29 (14) 30 (9) 59 (18)

15 311 PICHKA Demid 2010 UKR 28 (16) 30 (9) 58 (15)

16 364 BILADT Nils 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 28 (16) 30 (9) 58 (19)

17 310 BÖRÖCZKY Ferenc 2010 HUN 28 (16) 29 (14) 57 (17)

18 324 PILCH Jan 2010 KS Korona Kraków POL 25 (19) 28 (17) 53 (19)

19 335 EDGINGTON Sebastian 2010 GBR 40 (7) 12 (20) 52 (9)

20 359 PETTER Simon 2011 ÖAV Liezen STMK AUT 24 (20) 24 (18) 48 (10)




